
CHARLES COUNTY RECREATION

2025 - 2026

5th - 6th Grade

 Youth Volleyball Schedule
1 Angel Aces Maegan Hoffman

2 Net Commanders Latosha Sligh

3 Aces Candace Roper

4 Herricanes CJ Curtis

5 No Diggity Samantha Clark

6 Bucks Thomas Baldwin

6:15pm 1 vs. 3 PT Rec 6:45pm 3 vs. 6 PT Rec

7:00pm 4 vs. 5 PT Rec 7:30pm 2 vs. 5 PT Rec

7:45pm 6 vs. 2 PT Rec 8:15pm 1 vs. 4 PT Rec

6:15pm 3 vs. 4 Piccowaxen

7:00pm 5 vs. 6 Piccowaxen 6:15pm 6 vs. 2 PT Rec

7:45pm 1 vs. 2 Piccowaxen 7:00pm 5 vs. 4 PT Rec

7:45pm 3 vs. 1 PT Rec

6:15pm 5 vs. 1 Piccowaxen Inclement Weather Make Up (If Necessary)

7:00pm 2 vs. 3 Piccowaxen

7:45pm 4 vs. 6 Piccowaxen

6:15pm 2 vs. 4 PT Rec 6:15pm 4 vs. 1 Piccowaxen

7:00pm 1 vs. 6 PT Rec 7:00pm 6 vs. 3 Piccowaxen

7:45pm 3 vs. 5 PT Rec 7:45pm 5 vs. 2 Piccowaxen

6:15pm 6 vs. 5 Piccowaxen
7:00pm 2 vs. 1 Piccowaxen
7:45pm 4 vs. 3 Piccowaxen

INCLEMENT WEATHER: In the event of inclement weather, the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism staff will notify coaches of 

any cancelled events or facility closures. Coaches will then reach out to their team with any updates. Notifications will also be uploaded 

onto the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism Facebook feed.

Fri, January 23, 2026

Tue, February 24, 2026

Tue, March 03, 2026

Mon, March 09, 2026

End of Season Round Robin 

Tournament @ Capital Clubhouse. 

6:00 p.m. Matchups TBD

Fri, February 27, 2026

Make Up from 1/30

Fri, February 20, 2026

Fri, February 13, 2026

Fri, January 16, 2026

Games will be played at the following locations: 
Piccowaxen Community Center (Middle School), 12834 Rock Point Road, Newburg, MD 20664

Port Tobacco Recreation Center (PT Rec), 8190 Port Tobacco Road, Port Tobacco, MD 20677

Picture Day

Fri, February 06, 2026

Fri, March 06, 2026


